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e comorse ATTENTION BACHELORS & ENPTY ESTER E L gl \ N | | 5399 s00 .
: Fabulous quaint 2 bdrm. bungalow, updated 4 pc wash- % 2 %" TRUE PRIDE OF OWNERSH"’
FUI.I.Y LOADED

= office: 305-878-7777 room, hrwd floors in living room, ceramic in brand new 1 An amazing price for a home of this size, including $25,000+ in up- grades. Spectacular 4
Great location, premium pool sized lot, 9 ft ce|l-

| emailterryk@remaxcentreca ' ‘- bdrm-2470 sq. ft., 9' ceiling on main fl & 12", vault s d ceill t' rm. Bsmt ent
kitchen, updated 200 amp service on large deep lot (50 rm- g. g ed/sloped ceiling in ‘great' rm. Bsmt entry
WWW. y :
| ings, fully upgraded kitchen with extended hreak- from garage, petennal In-law suite. Lrge master br: ceramics w/seperate shower, corner tub,
fast bar and pantry. Linked only by garage.

I R 0 .
e EEIESMEIZLN x160). Call Terry to view. $234,900 W/l closet. Hardwd firs, granite countertops, gas fireplace, oak staircase, dble car garage w/2
Separate entrance to basement

sep drs,& more, Won’t last long at this price!
| s ~ SUTTON GROUP CENTRAL REALTY INC.
:'Mmlilla Wm mmﬂs-nlm e - B " Y 415.229 1016«4‘!6—617“[__['73

4800 SQ.FT. OF INDUSTRIAL SPACE

CENTR with grade level door, 24’ ceiling and renovated offices.
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[ oPEN House &= 5 ‘ | OPEN HOuSE * _
|| SAT & SUN 2-4 2| SAT& SUN2-4 ™%

1205 NEWELL ST. MILTON
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6195 MILBUROUGH TOWNLINE BURL.
o RARE OPPORTUNITY to own a 3 bedroom Lhdfmlﬁj., 1880s farmhouse
' on 3.5 acres in pastoral setting & share another 55 acres of open space &
& rolling fields with 8 other property owners of Bryn Mawr Estates. Enjoy

the NEC protected ravines, stream, trails & woodland next door: golf
courses nearby, 10 minutes to the 407, 15 to Burl., 10 to Ham., & Oak

BETTER THEN NEW JUST MOVE IN! $278 500

Bright & spacious home on quiet street! Formal dining rm with bay window!
@ =T Open concept family rm with eat-in kitchen! Walkout to yard! Good sized
’{ bdrms! Master bdrm has walk-in closet & ensuite with separate shower &
| o a8 soaker tub! Neutral decor throughout! For more photos visit my website at
www.marykaymccoy.com or call for a private viewing.

IMMACULATE 2200 SF 4 BDRM HOME!

Immaculate 2200 sqft 4-bdrm home! Nicely done Kitchen & Eat-In with
ceramic tiling & walk out to backyard. Large Family Room shares open
concept with kitchen. Strip hrdwd flrs with with Gas FP. Combined
Living & Dining Rms for spacious feeling when entering the home. All

e bdrms big & bright! Master has full ensuite. Fully finished bsmnt with
&“UV SRS 1111111111111 Laminate floors. Wonderful family oriented home & neighborhood.

CENTURY 21 MILLER REAL ESTATE LTD BROKERAGE ROYAL LEPAGE REAL ESTATE SERVICES LTD. BROKERAGE ROYAI. EEPAGE | STONEMILL REALTY INC. BROKERAGE STONEMILL

MARY KAY MCCOY, SALES REP, (905) 845-9180 o sl mﬂm DEBORAH SANKEY, SALES REP, (905) 338-3737 o corun e o s 4 o {{ @l PAUL RIBAU, BROKER OF RECORD, (905) 847-5900
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| ESTATE SUNDAY

611 FOURTH LINE

00-834-5516
- .34 }(}ﬂh’ﬁﬁe ﬁ'hll&'""@ﬂlﬁ

For mora go to www.lizcnghtan.com . Bales Lep,

COME SEE THE LEAVES, BUY A HOUSE IN THE COUNTRY
OPEN HOUSES - SUNDAY, OCTOBER 22nd ~ 2:00 - 4:00 PM.

$659,000

) RIGHT OUT or ‘HOUSE AND GARDENS"

¢ This stunning 1800 sq ft home is loaded with upgrades:
. soaring 9 ft ceilings, hardwood floors, high end stainless steel
¢ apphiances, pot lights, gas fireplace, garage access to

i house, 2nd floor laundry room. 611 Fourth Line (at Derry) __
| mm

i $359,000. Tour this home at www.leajensen.com
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25.6 acres prwatﬂ and beautlful - rmles of tra|ls thraugh Hamlet of Ort»:}n 1/2 acre lot in one of the most snught after family
rolling fields and hardwood forest. Large workshop/office | neighbourhoods, road hockey safe crescent, Trans Canada Trail right
insulated, heated and on separate hydro. This custom made [ there. This 3 bedroom Cape Cod, over 2300 sq. ft. has very generous
log home fills with light with large picture windows, yet main- § room sizes, and it has been designed to meet the needs of a busy
tains that cozy warm feel you expect from a log home. Open [ family. Main floor family room, big eat-in style kitchen, and a formal
concept, floor to ceiling stone fireplace, S/E Erin, com- [ dining too. Main floor laundry, mud room off the garage. Lots of space
mutable . . . but you may never want to leave. 302-06 [ 1o grow. MLS#X1007125 344-06
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The minute you drive by this home you will see the quality...And the
inside is even better! Executive 3 bedroom, on an impeccably land-
scaped 1.06 acre lot. Long beautiful views, and the house has been
positioned to take full advantage of the incredible vista. This home is
an entertainers delight, open concept, with a fully and professionally
finished lower level you will want to show off. (3000 sq. ft. of finished

living space). This home is country chic... with a slight South-western
flare, You need to see this one.

Beaunful and hagh and dry burlding sate wlth protected
green land behind. This property is on a quiet line, central
to Hillsburgh and Erin. Come and walk and see how
pretty your back yard could be! MLS#X999747 330-06




